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k*%%% (SCHOOL / ROLL NO WISE GAZETTE) ***x**

ROLL  F S NAME OF CANDIDATE e SUBJECTS------m-mmmmmmmmm -
INT-SB-GRD  RES COMP
NO L X SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD
GR1 GR2 GR3 SUB

MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR

SCHOOL : - 75351 NOBLE PUB SCH VETTEKODE MANJERI MALAPPURAM KL

24633221 M AKASH KUMAR A 301 041 042 043 083
Al Al Al PASS

078 (C1 ©53 (C2 059 D1 070 C(C1 081 B2
24633222 M ALHAN AHMED ADIL K C 301 041 042 043 044
Al A1 A1 PASS

086 Bl 048 D1 068 C(C1 0969 (1 078 B2
24633223 M HAFEEL HAMID N 301 041 042 043 044
Al Al Al PASS

094 Al 074 Bl 079 Bl 082 Bl 089 A2
24633224 M M VINESH 301 041 042 043 083
Al A1 A1 PASS

086 Bl ©54 (C2 058 D1 068 (1 090 A2
24633225 M MOHAMMED ASWIN NEERULPAN 301 041 042 043 044
Al Al Al PASS

086 Bl 046 D1 062 C(C2 072 B2 075 B2
24633226 M ZAIM ANVAR VALLANCHIRA 301 041 042 043 083
Al A1 Al PASS

078 (C1 043 D2 050 D2 961 C(C2 @75 (1
24633227 F HALA MARIYAM 301 041 042 043 044
Al Al Al PASS



24633228
Al A1 A1

24633229

Al Al Al

24633230

Al A1 Al

24633231
Al A1 Al

24633232
Al Al Al

24633233
Al A1 A1

24633234
Al Al Al

24633235
Al A1 Al

24633236
Al Al Al

24633237
Al A1 A1

24633238
Al Al Al

24633239
Al A1 Al

F HANA
PASS

F LIYA FATHIMA P N

PASS

F NAIMA ABDUL LATHEEF PALLIYALI

PASS

F NIDHA MUSTHAFA A
PASS

F NUHA FATHIMA
PASS

F PRAISY KURIAKOSE
PASS

F T MIDHUNA
PASS

M ADHIL RAHMAN P
PASS

M AZAL HAMEED C P
PASS

M MAHSIM ABDULLA
PASS

M MOHAMMED ABAAN
PASS

M MOHAMMED SALFAS CHOLA
PASS

091
301

091
301

093

301

096
301

090
301

087
301

087
301

091
301

083
301

076
301

073
301

082
301

085

Al

Al

Al

Al

A2

A2

A2

Al

Bl

ci

Cc2

B2

Bl

052
041

056
041

075

041

082
041

055
041

058
041

045
041

095
030

075
030

064
030

065
030

066
030

072

c2

Cc2

Bl

A2

Cc2

a1

D2

Al

Bl

cl

c1

cl

B2

063
042

068
042

081

042

093
042

080
042

083
042

056
042

095
054

068
054

054
054

059
054

075
054

082

c2

Cc1

A2

Al

Bl

A2

D1

Al

Cc1

D1

Cc2

B2

Bl

074
043

068
043

085

043

090
043

086
043

080
043

065
043

099
055

071
055

066
055

076
055

074
055

065

B2

Cc1

A2

A2

A2

Bl

Cc1

Al

B2

c1

Bl

B2

Cc1

084
044

089
044

092

044

083
044

092
044

082
044

063
044

099
065

078
065

063
065

070
065

074
065

079

A2

Al

Bl

Al

Bl

Cc2

Al

C1

D1

Cc2

c2

Cc1



24633240 M NADEEM MOHAMMED CHALIL 301 030 054 055 065
Al A1 A1 PASS

082 B2 073 B2 081 Bl ©81 Bl 078 (1
24633241 M REHEN K V 301 030 054 055 065
Al Al Al PASS

082 B2 ©59 (C2 071 (1 079 B1l @67 D1
24633242 M SHAHIN MOHAMMAD 301 030 054 055 065
Al A1 A1 PASS

086 Bl 063 (1 077 B2 964 (1 078 (1
24633243 M SOMRAJ SHRESTH 301 030 054 055 065
Al Al Al PASS

085 Bl 075 Bl 072 (1 074 B2 071 (2

A
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*%k%% (SCHOOL / ROLL NO WISE GAZETTE) ks

ROLL  F S NAME OF CANDIDATE e SUBJECTS------m-mmmmmmmmm -
INT-SB-GRD  RES COMP
NO L X SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD
GR1 GR2 GR3 SUB

MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR
SCHOOL : - 75351  NOBLE PUB SCH VETTEKODE MANJERI MALAPPURAM KL
24633244 F AFRAH IBRAHIM VELOOR VALAPPIL 301 030 054 055 065

Al Al Al PASS

089 A2 071 B2 089 A2 090 A2 083 B2
24633245 F AYISHA NISHA PERAPURATH 301 030 054 055 065
Al A1 Al PASS

079 B2 076 Bl 069 (1 ©73 B2 @72 (2
24633246 F SHADA PULIKKATHODI 301 030 054 055 065
Al Al Al PASS



089 A2 091 Al 100 Al 095 Al 091 A2
24633247 F SHIFA JASMINE Y 301 030 054 055 065
Al A1 A1 PASS

083 Bl ©56 (C2 055 D1 979 B1l @75 C(C2
24633248 F SHAYMA E C 301 030 054 055 065
Al Al Al PASS

076 (C1 @65 Cl1 078 B2 087 A2 072 (2
24633249 F ZAINA ZAHAR 301 030 054 055 065
Al A1 A1 PASS

092 Al 066 (1 @092 A2 980 Bl 077 (1

24633250 F SANHA P 301 041 042 043 083
Al A1 Al PASS

092 Al 062 (1 072 B2 970 (1 090 A2
24633251 F DIYANA M 301 041 042 043 044
Al Al Al PASS

088 A2 047 D1 e64 (C2 065 C(Cl1l 072 (1
24633252 M NAZMIL K 301 030 054 055 065
Al A1 A1 PASS

072 (C2 052 D1 063 (C2 949 D1 082 B2
24633253 M AMAN ASHRAF 301 041 042 043 083
Al Al Al PASS

087 A2 045 D2 050 D2 058 D1 084 Bi1

TOTAL CANDIDATES : 33 TOTAL PASS : 33 TOTAL COMPTT. : © TOTAL ESSENTIAL REPEAT : © TOTAL ABSENT :

ol



